Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 18.04.2015

U13 Rock (m)

Rang

Nr

116
12
63
80
145
22
17
60
44
213

83
140
126
65
59
161

Name

Feurstein Kilian
Grab Nico
Langenegger Sven
Blochlinger Nanuk
Moosbrugger Nils
Oehy Kim

Fischer Timo

Rickli Janis
Stadler Sandro
Nufer Jon-fadri
Baumeler Fabian
Thoma Silas
Wernli Ramon
Hagmann Lars
Peng Severin Yanik
Benz Kilian

Biichel Manuel

Jg
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

Ort

Dornbirn
Thal
Walenstadt
Heiden
Hohenems
Walenstadt
Feldkirch
Thal
Hinterforst
Sedrun
Staad
Flums
Zofingen
Wilen

llanz
Marbach
Marbach

Team

RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
MTB-Team Hohenems
SusoBike Walenstadt

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
Jo Sedrun nordic

Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
SusoBike Walenstadt
Biketeam12

RMC Gossau

VC Surselva

RSS Rheintal

RSS Rheintal

Gesamt

18:37.2
19:18.4
20:04.0
20:46.4
21:22.7
21:36.5
21:56.4
22:24 9
23:26.4
24:08.1
24:13.0
24:15.0
24:355
24:58.3
26:255
27:30.3
27:514



